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_Chances are we’re going to sell your home. Why Not Call Us First?
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feit|  SERVING MILTON SINCE 1980
 Let Us Help You Find A Bigger House!
There is no need to look any further for the

i of |

| 1= www.,hackenbrook.com
perfect neighbourhood & home. Our local
agents can help you locate a home with your

own unique home style, price range,
amenities, commutes and neighbours in mind.

REAL ESTATE SECTION
IS PUBLISHED EVERY WEDNESDAY

To reserve your space, Call Diane

905-878-2341, x212

dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com

MIKE MORGAN .. || . |
LINDSAY J.MCLAREN
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BUYING OR SELLING A PPU |
HOME IN MILTON & New Mattamy Iresezlhnaldggubedrm townhouse

SURROUNDING RURAL
AREAS * Open concept design » 2nd floor balcony
 View of escarpment

TR - 777+ Neutral decor
; 305 31!.85 ? i o, Main floor laundry e Faces park
"m'cam rooKs.ca * Includes fridge, stove,

e 3 bathrooms
” Re/Max i (includes ensuite) dishwasher & light
n Seles Awert » Walk-in closet fixtures
 Fast possession it
Ef“hnﬂm ‘

,, ° Breakfast bar
e Ceramics & carpet required
Al @ o Bay windows on 2 levels
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FOR THE CAR BUFF OR WOODWORKER

&8 Here's a property that you need to own'! I
8% features a custom built 4 br home with lot's of §
IS extras including a family rm with a gas fp and
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' backing onto greenspace. Asking $484,000

TURN THE CAR AROUND!!!

B | Here's a 4 br townhome just waiting for 2
B | growing family located close to schools &
E ¥ shopping. This home features a fin rec rm, 2
pce ensuite, 5 appliances, neutral decor
garage and a walkout to a brick patio. An added
honus is the use of a pool and recreation nall
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ever it’s important to work with agents who are | MOVE IN RIGHT AWAY!!
_ experienced and who have been thru this before. | You will just love this brand new brick
| 8| Arista home which boasts 2007, sq ft., 9

BE ft ceilings, 2 way gas fireplace, oax stair-

B case, upgraded kit & flooring and a Ige
B master bedroom with a 5 pce ensuite
d and a walkin closet. There's more So be
»¢ the 1st to view this executive home.

Cz> . LINDSAY J. MCLAREN
<t nls Sales Representative
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~ Lindsay J. McLaren
1s the exclumve agent for

1 Immaculate home,
{ shows just ke 4
. SR | ! Model. This 3 bdrm
( \ l{\( )\ R l [ 1 ) home in the heart of

. ; VY, "E - e \ilton features a
| r ’ -*‘/j: { t’r!f,'":'}i ._ " ‘ _. i new. %Tll””l”g
s | = SRR Cstom Kitchen with

BILL CURRIE

Sam Haprasamaﬁva sim:a 1973
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g | . " lRI' EWOO. R i srsciinimmaiscsisrimioiiaseiins DU 1IT-11 stainiess

dpphan{ es & 5k1;hghl_ Beautiful LR with double
Eiegaﬁt ﬁwﬂfr} fﬁta{E hﬂ!ﬂﬁ& m sided fireplace to the DR. Master w/ huge walk-in &
Campbelivﬂia from the h:g.h $800,000.

rec. rm w/ FP & 3 pc. bath. The yard is spectacular
with patio, deck, gardens & plenty of mature trees
See our We I:mte for fm‘tht:r dﬁta}ls -

Piease call Lindsay McLaren for all the details.
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B8 Fabulous o >l “; Brick and stone
remodelled Y { exterior compliments

| kitchen with [l lg2= o e il | this 3271 square foot

~ %™ | windows and dcustom@i ® 88 8 *f ¢ 4 bhedroom home
ey  8s a gleaming hardwood. Ff | i TSI RRAE S Cabinets, | § with 970{“ main level

g granite counters & ¢ e B e (e ' doors,  decorative

T e 2 opens to the family countertop, 2 B ¢ e B -- columns and
T S ,,...,.m.mi room with fireplace, b skylights and [l e s gorgeous - kitchen
allwlth great Escarpment views. Stunning stone and § I~ e garden [ wnh gramte counters hreakfaet bar, all overlooking
stucco exterior, granite foyer, master with spacious § dmor Great enterta:mng home with spacious | family room with fireplace. Awesome master

1 3478 square feet of
| luxury with 9 ft. main
level ceilings, soaring

| |Ts low traffic area. Feamres Include
3 bdrms., upgraded Kitchen with 1
w old appliances, hdwd. floors, for-
| mal LR, finished LL, upgraded win-
dows, fenced yard. Lots of parking.

B Flexible closing. Call Bill to view
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new Energy Star Heathwood Home.

$759,900. Call Mike

™1 You will love having & ™

t family and friends

£ . | over to this bright |

¢ | corner  Wyndham
B2 = @ model home with

B extensive windows |
B and bright open 8
sl concept.  Inviting |

T Tl e S g S e hafdw{-_]ﬂd th ”J“gh
the entire main ieuel with kitchen open to family room,
separate dining room and separate living room.
Awesome master ensuite, upper laundry, drywalled
basement and park location. Call Mike $379,900.

o this 2814 Sq.Ft.
& Ficldgate home.

E Nine foot main §

Il aster sitting area

e v ith spa-like}
ensuite, expanswe kitchen cabinetry with §
pantry and island, open to the family room |

with fireplace. You will love this location.
Call Mike $489,900.

www morganmclaren. com

(905) 878 FrEs

* Sales Remeséhtaﬂve

3 with full view of @™
ﬁNiagara
i Escarpment from |

ensuite and 2-sided fireplace to sitting room. Brand | living, dining and family rooms, plus a finished | bedroom with fireplace, two walk-in closets and

o rec room with bar and full washroom. Desired,
81 private, Timberlea lot. Call Mike $399,900.

huge ensuite with sepate shower and soaker tub.
Indulge yeurself’ Call Mike. SSBB 800.

o

| lined drive
 leads to this

:E gorgeous 6

.. i acre property.
& Located just
NW m‘ Campbellwlle thls three bedroom

#l quality built, side split features Eat-In

kitchen, large Living Room, Dining Room
and walk-out Family Room. $449,000.

LIFETIAE

S AMCHMIEVEMENT {
: AWARD %

** Broker

S \Vaple  tree BB

I Asking $349,900

| Well-maintained  three-bea-
& room with eat-in Kitchen, walk-
B out to yard backing onto open
 space. Finished Lower Level.
Use of Pool in Complex. Visitor
Parking. Walk to Park, Schools,
& & Go Transit. $184,900 with
e flexible closing!!

1850 sq. ft. available immediately. $13./sq. ft. till May .:009 514 qu ft. till May 2010.
+ $4.50 TMI/sq. ft. Call Bill for more information!!

1/2 acre commercial property with income. Offered at $459,900.
2 acre commercial property with four incomes. Offered at $1,860,000.
Cail lel Currle at 905 873-4944 for further information.




